
Tutes qrHIN: 06276-22224 7 
FeTI -1959 

2 

f&Mi# 11/07/2024 4E1ftUlcA THTOT Tdai https:/lincollegemdb.online 4 a 
4-41 HIG 300-ls HIE�H 13 /07/2024 TcF chT HGT| THTHT GY|TI 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TrgC - jncollegemdb.com / jncinmu ac in 
-Ad-jincmadhubani@gmail.com / jncolle rtn 

10 

3ÍiiIgT Yg I (Fee Reciept) 2 ufrt 

yde yâ BAIAI (-fAHTfUTT- Self Attested) 
3jco ya SITI (-3yHtOIG-Self Attested) 

faic: 10/07/2024 

3IUTR AS ÊÌ BIgft| (-3rfgHtOG-Self Attested) 

Principal IN. COLLEGE 
Madhub 



rufry RHIG: 06276-222247 
FTYT -1959 

SI. 

No. 
1 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

9 

Fee structure of Degree Semester-L 2024-28 

Admission Fee 

13 

Tuition Fee 
Culture 

Library 

Head/Item 

Electricity 

NSS 
Identity Card 

Building Maintenance 
Medical 

10 Athletics 
11 Common Room 

12 Co-Curricular 
Environmental Protection 

14 Student welfare 
15 Student Union 
16 Society Subscription 
17 Magazine fund 
18 Handbook/Directory 
19 Miscellaneous 

àaATSC -jncollegemdb.com / jncinmu.ac in 
-ta- jncmadhubani@gmail.com / jncolle 

Total 

Boys (Gen, OBC, EBC) SC/ST/Girls AI 

350 
600 

25 
200 
200 
100 

50 
100 
100 
100 
50 
50 
50 
30 

100 
50 
50 

50 
150 

2405 

0 

0 

0 

*Lab fee Rs. 600/- per semester for the subject having practical 
classes (Science, Geography, Psychology) 
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JAGDISH NANDAN COLLEGE 
Office Telephone: 06276-222247 
Establishment -1959 

Ref. No. 

(A Constituent unit of L.N. Mithila University Darbhanga) 
MADHUBANI (BIHAR) 

Website- jncollegemdb com / jncinmu ac in 
Email- jncmadhubani@gmail.com / ncollege@ 

Details SEC & VAC Subject for 1 Semester (2024-2028) Admission 
For Arts Faculty : 

SEC 

VAC 

SEC 

VAC 

For Science Faculty : 

For Commerce Faculty : 

SEC 

1) 

VAC 

2) 

1) 
2) 

1) 
2) 

1) 
2) 

1) 
2) 
1) 

2) 

Creative Writing 
Communication in Everyday Life 

Swatch Bharat 
Gandhi and Education 

Digital Marketing 

Date: 

Communication in Everyday Life 

Swatch Bharat 
Gandhi and Education 

Basic IT Tools 
Communication in Everyday Life 
Swatch Bharat 
Gandhi and Education 
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